UNEP/BUR/70/5
21 June 2010
ARABIC

Original: ENGLISH ...

2010

/

6-5

2010












UNEP/BUR/70/5

Golden Farah Hotel 2010 / 6-5

Marijana ( ) : 2
Ayelet 32d)5 (L)) llias Mavroidis el s (as) a2l sl il s 320l 5 (L) 5_S) Mance-Kowalsky
(Lordl) usd i) 2l o slagall Loyl saull5 (Wayl) Oliviero Montanaro w5 (i) l) Rosen

() (sl omd A sl

Maria Luisa Silva 3
=t el e Tatjana Hema sl Guie il y Jyamall alssall <Mejias
4
1
5
G il 5 J g el ala sall (Silva Mejias 6



UNEP/BUR/70/5

UNEP/BUR/701 and 2. 7
ol g (A ol o ey e Y1 Json 3 s

3
2010 /[ -2009 /
(UNEP/BUR/70/3) 8
7
(UNEP/BUR/70/3) Silva Mejias 9
/
10
2009-2008

de Jilgl b sdic aajal) Silva 11

s Wi 5% of @l g 5 <2009-2008 55l ¢ 30Y1 5553 e 5l Jiladll S5 (e inll (58 2011
A sall Jilall e S5 JUeY) Dad o Glasa o3 (a5 <2011 ale (e A0 el Al



UNEP/BUR/70/5

12
1995
2
Silva 13
11
/
2020
/
MESHIP) 2020
( SEIS
/
4 14
15
5+5
3
Silva 16

.2010
.2011-2010

17



UNEP/BUR/70/5

() Oliviero Montanaro !

/
( ) Mance
Marko Prem
2010
2010 /21
Tina Birbili ( ) Mavroidis
2011-2010

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



UNEP/BUR/70/5

<UNEP/BUR/70/4

Silva

2011-2010
Silva 26
27
28
29
30

31



UNEP/BUR/70/5

32

Silva 33

34

35

36

37

38



UNEP/BUR/70/5

1 -UNEP/BUR/70/4 4 39
Silva

0: 3
() ()

40

6/17

41
UNEP/BUR/70/4 «Silva
2011-2010 :

42

43
5/16

44

45



UNEP/BUR/70/5

.2010

Silva

/

46

47

48

UNEP/BUR/70/4

.2010

Silva

/

2010 2

49

50

11

51



UNEP/BUR/70/5

11

Silva

Silva

52

53

54

55

56

57



UNEP/BUR/70/5

35

10

58

59

60

61



UNEP/BUR/70/5

Silva 62

63

2020

Silva 64
.2010

65

66

67
Silva 2011/ 2011 /

11



UNEP/BUR/70/5

2010

.2011

/

/

Tatjana Hema sl

.2010

Med Globallast

68

69

70

Silva
Med Globallast

12

71

72

73

74



UNEP/BUR/70/5

1,00

Mance 75
.2010 /

13

76

77
.2010 /



UNEP/BUR/70/5
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MOROCCO M. Mohamed Benyahia
MAROC Directeur du Partenariat, de la Communication et de la

(PRESIDENT)

Coopération

Ministere de I’Energie, des Mines, de I'Eau et de
I'Environnement

4 Avenue Al Abtal

Agdal, Rabat

Tel 212 37576637
fax 212 37576638
e-mail : benyahia@environnement.gov.ma

Mme Fatiha El Mahdaoui

Chef de Division de la Coopération Internationale
Secrétariat d'Etat chargé de I'Eau et de I'Environnement
Département de I'Environnement

Tel: 212 537 570640

Fax: 212 537 576638

Email: elmahdaoui@environnement.gov.ma

M. Rachid Firadi

Chef du Service de la Coopération Multilatérale

Direction du Partenariat, de la Communication et de la
Coopération

Département de I'Environnement

Tel: 212-537-57 06 48/ GSM 212 661 92 54 73

E-mail: firadi@environnement.gov.ma, firadirachid@yahoo.fr

Mme Nassira Rheyati

Ingénieur d'Etat Principal au Service de la Coopération
Multilatérale

Mob : +212 0666439948

E-mail: r_nassira@yahoo.fr

Secrétariat d’Etat auprés du Ministre de I'Energie, des
Mines, de 'Eau et de 'Environnement, Chargé de I'Eau et
de I'Environnement

No 9, Avenue Al Araar, Secteur 16

Hay Riad,

Rabat

Maroc

EGYPT
EGYPTE
(VICE-PRESIDENT)

Ms Mawaheb Abu-Elazm

Chief Executive Officer

Cabinet of Ministers

Egyptian Environmental Affairs Agency (EEAA)
30 Misr-Helwan El-Zyrae Road

P.O. Box 11728 Maadi

Cairo
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Egypt
Tel: 20-2-2 5256452

Fax: 20-2-2 5256490
E-mail: mawaheb@eeaa.gov.eg

Ms Heba Sharawy

Director of International organization department
International cooperation central department
Egyptian Environmental Affairs Agency (EEAA)
30 Misr-Helwan El-Zyrae Road

P.O. Box 11728 Maadi

Cairo

Egypt

Tel: 20-2-2 5256452, ext. 8411
Fax: 20-2-2 5256490
E-mail: heba_shrawy@yahoo.com

GREECE Mr llias Mavroidis

GRECE Department of International Relations and EU Affairs
(VICE-PRESIDENT) Hellenic Ministry for the Environment, Energy and Climate
Change

Department of International Relations and EU Affairs

15, Amaliados Str.,

115 23 Athens

Greece

Tel: +30 210 6426531/ 213 15 15 666
Fax: +30 210 64 34 470
E-mail: i.mavroidis@tmeok.minenv.gr

ITALY Mr Oliviero Montanaro

ITALIE Head of Unit

(VICE-PRESIDENT) Land and Coastal Areas Management
Department for Nature Protection

Italian Ministry for the Environment, Land and Sea
Via C. Colombo 44

00147 Rome

Tel: +39.06.5722.3441
Fax: +39.06.5722.8424
Mob: +39 3293810308
E-mail: montanaro.oliviero@minambiente.it

ISRAEL Ms Ayelet Rosen

ISRAEL Director

(VICE-PRESIDENT) Division of International Relations
Ministry of Environmental Protection
P.O. Box 34033

5 Kanfei Nesharim Street,

95464 Jerusalem

Israel
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Tel.: +972 2 6553745
Mobile: +972506233299
Fax: +972 2 6553752
E-mail: ayeletr@sviva.gov.il

CROATIA Ms. Marijana Mance Kowalsky

CROATIE Director

(RAPPORTEUR) Directorate for International Relations and Sustainable

Development

Ministry of Environmental Protection, Physical Planning and
Construction

Republike Austrije 14

10000 Zagreb

Croatia

Tel: + 385 1 3782 154

Fax: +385 1 3717 135

e-mail: marijana.mance@mzopu.hr

UNEP/COORDINATING UNIT FOR | Ms Maria Luisa Silva Mejias
THE MEDITERRANEAN ACTION Officer-in-Charge

PLAN (MAP) Deputy Coordinator

PNUE/UNITE DE COORDINATION | Tel: +30-210-7273126

DU PLAN D’ACTION POUR LA Fax: +30-210-7253196/7
MEDITERRANEE (PAM) E-mail: maria.luisa.silva@unepmap.gr

Ms Tatjana Hema

MEDU Programme Officer
Tel: +30-210-7273115

Fax: +30-210-7253196/7
E-mail: thema@unepmap.gr

Coordinating Unit for the Mediterranean Action Plan
48, Vassileos Konstantinou Avenue

116 35 Athens

Greece

Tel switchboard: 30-210-7273100

Fax: 30-210-7253196-7

http://www.unepmap.gr
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Appendix 2
KEY MAP MEETINGS PLANNED 2010-2011

MEETINGS

2010

2011

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR | MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

DEC J JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

MCSD

RAC FOCAL POINTS

EXECUTIVE COORDINATION
PANEL (ECP)

COMPLIANCE COMMITTEE

WORKING GROUP ON LIABILITY
& COMPENSATION

MSSD: -ASSESSMENT PROCESS,
INCLUDING ADAPTATION TO CC

CONSULTATION MEETINGS ON
EFFECTIVENESS & INDICATORS

ECAP MEETINGS

GEF STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP
STEERING COMMITTEE INC.
CLIMATE VARIABILITY PROJECT

GEF STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIP
COORDINATION GROUP

MEETING ON GLOBALLAST
STRATEGY

EXTRAORDINARY SPA/RAC
MEETING

MEETING ON LEGALLY BINDING
MEASURES

1. Pending negotiations with the Host Country

2. Held through electronic consultations

3. External resources to be mobilized

4. Back-to-back with MED POL Focal Points Meeting






